One Pin Common/Bussed Isolated
Lead #1
Lead #1
F
A
Pin #1 0.015 x 45°
(0.38) W
J

H 0.047 (1.2) 0.055 (1.4)
T 0.005 (0.13) 0.01 (0.25)
J 0.0035 (0.089) 0.0059 (0.15)
K 0.017 (0.44) 0.022 (0.55)
Ø 0 (0) 8° (8°)
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No. Fig. No. of
Pins
Value
Ω Tolerance Price Each
1 25 50 100
71-VSOR1601102JT VSOR1601102JT A 16 1K 5% 3.15 2.22 2.00 1.80
71-VSOR1601472JT VSOR1601472JT A 16 4.7K 5% 3.15 2.22 2.00 1.80
71-VSOR1601103JT VSOR1601103JT A 16 10K 5% 3.15 2.22 2.00 1.80
71-VSOR1603103GT VSOR1603103GT B 16 10K 2% 2.23 1.79 1.51 1.32
71-VSSR1601472JT VSSR1601472JT A 16 4.7K 5% 1.73 1.43 1.20 1.07
71-VSSR1601103JT VSSR1601103JT A 16 10K 5% 1.73 1.43 1.20 1.07
71-VSSR1603100JT VSSR1603100JT B 16 10 5% 2.48 2.01 1.67 1.53
71-VSSR1603330JT VSSR1603330JT B 16 33 5% 2.48 2.01 1.67 1.53
71-VSSR1603102JT VSSR1603102JT B 16 1K 5% 1.73 1.43 1.20 1.07
71-VSSR1603472JT VSSR1603472JT B 16 4.7K 5% 1.73 1.43 1.20 1.07
71-VSSR1603103JT VSSR1603103JT B 16 10K 5% 1.73 1.43 1.20 1.07
71-VSSR2001472JT VSSR2001472JT A 20 4.7K 5% 2.23 1.69 1.44 1.32
71-VSSR2001103GT VSSR2001103GT A 20 10K 2% 2.48 2.01 1.67 1.53
71-VSSR2001103JT VSSR2001103JT A 20 10K 5% 2.23 1.69 1.44 1.32
71-VSSR2401102JT VSSR2401102JT A 24 1K 5% 2.23 1.69 1.44 1.32
71-VSSR2401103JT VSSR2401103JT A 24 10K 5% 2.23 1.69 1.44 1.32
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No. Fig. No. of
Pins
Value
Ω Tolerance Price Each
1 25 50 100
71-VSORC20250K/500M VSORC20AA250K/500M A 20 25Ω/50pF 20% 4.99 4.02 3.22 3.04
71-VSSRC20470K/330M VSSRC20AB470K/330M B 20 47Ω/33pF 20% 4.00 3.36 2.84 2.50
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
Mouser
stock no.
Vishay
Part No.
Value Ω Ratio Tolerance Ratio
Tol.
Price Each
R1 R2 R2:R1 1 10 25 50 100
Networks
71-MPMT1001FW MPMT1001FWS 1K 1K 1:1 1% 0.5% 10.35 8.91 6.97 6.42 6.17
71-MPMT2001AT MPMT2001AT5 2K 2K 1:1 0.1% 0.1% 6.48 5.67 4.86 4.37 3.88
71-MPMT2001BW MPMT2001BWS 2K 2K 1:1 0.1% 0.1% 3.29 2.83 2.21 2.04 1.96
71-MPMT5001AW MPMT5001AWS 5K 5K 1:1 0.1% 0.1% 4.29 3.67 2.93 2.69 2.54
71-MPMT1002AT5 MPMT1002AT5 10K 10K 1:1 0.1% 0.1% 6.48 5.67 4.86 4.37 3.88
71-MPMT1002BW MPMT1002BWS 10K 10K 1:1 0.1% 0.1% 4.29 3.67 2.93 2.69 2.54
71-MPMT1002DW MPMT1002DWS 10K 10K 1:1 0.5% 0.1% 8.35 7.19 5.63 5.18 4.98
71-MPMT2002AT MPMT2002AT5 20K 20K 1:1 0.1% 0.1% 4.29 3.67 2.93 2.69 2.54
Dividers
71-MPMT1001/1002AW MPMT1001/1002AWS 1K 10K 10:1 0.1% 0.1% 11.32 9.91 8.49 7.64 6.79
71-MPMT1001/2002AW MPMT1001/2002AWS 1K 20K 20:1 0.1% 0.1% 10.74 9.25 7.23 6.66 6.40
71-MPMT1001/5002CW MPMT1001/5002CWS 1K 50K 50:1 0.25% 0.1% 22.16 19.95 17.73 15.52 13.30
71-MPMT1001/1003AW MPMT1001/1003AWS 1K 100K 100:1 0.1% 0.1% 22.16 19.95 17.73 15.52 13.30
71-MPMT2001/1002AW MPMT2001/1002AWS 2K 10K 5:1 0.1% 0.1% 11.32 9.91 8.49 7.64 6.79
71-MPMT5001/1002BT MPMT5001/1002BT5 5K 10K 2:1 0.1% 0.1% 4.96 4.27 3.34 3.08 2.96
71-MPMT5001/1002DW MPMT5001/1002DWS 5K 10K 2:1 0.5% 0.1% 8.35 7.19 5.63 5.18 4.98
71-MPMT5001/1002FW MPMT5001/1002FWS 5K 10K 2:1 1% 0.5% 8.00 6.88 5.39 4.96 4.76
A B
A
B
VISHAY/THIN FILM Resistor Networks